

11th August, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Listing Department Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No: C/1, G - Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051	BSE Limited Corporate Relationship Department 1st floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001
NSE Symbol: ORCHPHARMA	BSE Code: 524372

Sub: Copy of Newspaper Publication dated August 11, 2022 - Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022.

Dear Sir/ Madam

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copies of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express (English) - All Editions
2. Makkal Kural (Tamil) - Chennai Edition

Kindly take the above on your records.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,

for **Orchid Pharma Limited**

**Manish Dhanuka
Managing Director
DIN:00238798**

Ind-Swift Laboratories Ltd.								
Regd. Off.: SCO 850, Shivalik Enclave, NAC Manimajra, Chandigarh - 160 101 CIN L24232CH1995PLC015553								
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH, JUNE 2022 (₹ in Lacs)								
PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2022	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2022
	UnAudited	Audited	UnAudited	Audited	UnAudited	Audited	UnAudited	Audited
Total Income	27891.21	29645.41	24841.78	103058.69	28755.82	32786.14	25617.06	108222.91
Profit/(loss) before exceptional Items and Tax	2013.86	(4955.93)	1882.94	968.79	2014.03	(4739.65)	1901.75	1253.24
Profit/(loss) before Tax (After exceptional items)	2013.86	(4955.93)	1882.94	799.55	2014.03	(4739.65)	1901.75	1253.24
Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period from continuing operations	2013.86	(6318.63)	1875.17	(570.92)	1987.93	(6145.32)	1880.41	(214.90)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax & Exceptional items)	2013.86	(6318.63)	1875.17	(570.92)	1987.93	(6145.32)	1880.41	(214.90)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	2013.86	(6361.17)	1875.17	(613.46)	1987.93	(6187.86)	1880.41	(257.44)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per Share)	5908.69	5908.69	5908.69	5908.69	5908.69	5908.69	5908.69	5908.69
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				37625.85				34467.44
EPS (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised) (In Rs.)								
Basic	3.41	(10.69)	3.17	(0.97)	3.36	(10.40)	3.18	(0.36)
Diluted	3.41	(10.69)	3.17	(0.97)	3.36	(10.40)	3.18	(0.36)

Note- (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.indswiflabs.com (2) The previous period figures have been re-grouped, re-arranged and reinstated wherever necessary (3) No adjustment has been made in respect of Deferred Taxes & current Tax as per Ind-AS 12, as the same would be provided at year end (4) The Company is exclusively in the Pharmaceutical Business segment.

For Ind-Swift Laboratories Limited
Sd/-
N R Munjal
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Chandigarh
Date: 10.08.2022

GRAVISS HOSPITALITY LIMITED									
CIN: L55101PN1959PLC012761									
Regd office: Plot no. A4 & A5, Khandala M.I.D.C., Phase II, Kesurdi, Khandala, Satara- 412 801 (Maharashtra). www.gravishospitality.com Tel. 022-62513131 Email: investors.relations@gravissgroup.com									
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 3 Months ended June 30, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)									
Sr No	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2022 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,155	1,023	340	3,054	1,389	1,574	348	5,037
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	133	17	(213)	(204)	161	(226)	(224)	(656)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	98	(32)	(160)	(198)	126	(276)	(171)	(650)
4	Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	-	3	-	3	-	3	-	3
5	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	98	(29)	(160)	(195)	126	(272)	(171)	(647)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410	1,410
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised)								
	(1) Basic (Rs):	0.14	(0.04)	(0.23)	(0.28)	(0.18)	(0.39)	(0.24)	(0.92)
	(2) Diluted (Rs):	0.14	(0.04)	(0.23)	(0.28)	(0.18)	(0.39)	(0.24)	(0.92)

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.gravishospitality.com and Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com).

For Graviss Hospitality Limited
Sd/-
Romil Ratra
Whole Time Director

Mumbai
Date: 10-08-2022

INTERCONTINENTAL®
MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI

OrchidPharma									
— A Dhanuka Group Company —									
ORCHID PHARMA LIMITED									
CIN: L24222TN1992PLC022994									
Registered Office: 'Orchid Towers' No.313, Valluvar Kottam High Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034, Tamil Nadu, India Phone: +91-44-2821 1000/ 2823 0000 Fax: +91-44-2821 1002 E-mail: corporate@orchidpharma.com Website: www.orchidpharma.com									
Statement of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)									
S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
		1	Total income from operations	13,391.89	18,198.10	9,866.04	56,597.73	13,391.89	17,987.92
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,408.93)	13.86	(2,341.79)	(5,277.04)	(1,408.93)	(356.60)	(2,829.79)	(5,689.87)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(1,408.93)	13.86	(2,341.79)	(5,277.04)	(1,408.93)	(356.60)	(2,829.79)	(5,689.87)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(1,408.93)	(178.11)	(2,602.37)	(480.72)	(1,408.93)	(548.57)	(3,090.37)	157.15
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	(36.60)	94.41	17.21	142.30	(36.60)	94.41	17.21	142.30
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,445.53)	(83.70)	(2,585.16)	(338.42)	(1,537.94)	(564.23)	(3,073.16)	(52.82)
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹10 per share)	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64	4,081.64
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	- Basic	(3.45)	(0.44)	(6.38)	(1.18)	(3.68)	(1.61)	(7.57)	(0.48)
	- Diluted	(3.45)	(0.44)	(6.38)	(1.18)	(3.68)	(1.61)	(7.57)	(0.48)

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Consolidated and Standalone Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.nseindia.com, on the stock exchanges where the Company's shares are listed and on the website of the Company i.e., www.orchidpharma.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Orchid Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Manish Dhanuka
Managing Director
DIN: 00238798

Place : Gurugram
Date : 10th August, 2022

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED								
CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433								
Registered Office: 365, Vardhman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi 110085, Tel. 011-49091417, Website www.sonalmercantile.in, E-mail id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in								
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (₹ in Lacs)								
Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Three Months Ended		Year ended		Three Months Ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	568.75	568.01	506.94	2,084.46	568.75	568.01	506.94	2,084.46
Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	238.05	311.73	179.89	818.50	238.05	311.73	179.89	818.50
Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	178.13	231.53	134.61	609.10	178.13	231.53	134.61	609.10
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	178.13	231.53	134.61	609.10	462.66	1,972.41	375.29	3,113.99
Equity Paid Up Share Capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
Earning per share (of ₹10/- each)								
- Basic	1.21	1.57	0.91	4.13	3.14	3.81	2.55	11.55
- Diluted	1.21	1.57	0.91	4.13	3.14	3.81	2.55	11.55

Notes:
1 The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available at the Website of the Company (www.sonalmercantile.in) and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2 The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 10, 2022.

For Sonal Mercantile Limited
Sd/-
Vikram Goyal
Whole Time Director
DIN : 00381115

Place: New Delhi
Date: 10-Aug-2022

BIRLA CABLE LIMITED									
Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O. Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)									
CIN: L31300MP1992PLC007190									
Telephone No: 07662-400580 • Fax No: 07662-400680 Email: headoffice@birlacable.com • Website: www.birlacable.com									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (₹ in lakhs)									
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14785.60	16218.87	9267.16	53544.73	14785.60			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375.65	1421.88	422.73	2923.52	358.68			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	375.65	1421.88	422.73	2923.52	358.68			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	304.94	1058.27	300.72	2173.71	287.97			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	344.08	742.60	746.20	2122.75	326.56			
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)				15653.61				
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)	1.02	3.53	1.00	7.25	0.96			

Notes:
1 During the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, the Company has made investment in Birla Cable Infrasonolutions DMCC, a subsidiary of the Company. Accordingly the Company has prepared it's first unaudited consolidated financial result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.birlacable.com.

For Birla Cable Limited
(Harsh V. Lodha)
Chairman
DIN: 00394094
Kolkata

Date : 10th August, 2022

UCAL FUEL SYSTEMS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: 11 B/2 (S.P), First Cross Road, Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai 600 058									
CIN:L31900TN1985PLC012343									
Tel. No.: 044-6654 4719, E-mail: investor@ucal.com Website: www.ucalfuel.com									
Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Three Months Ended 30.06.2022 (₹ in Lakhs)									
S.No	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2022 UNAUDITED	31.03.2022 AUDITED	30.06.2021 UNAUDITED	31.03.2022 AUDITED	30.06.2022 UNAUDITED	31.03.2022 AUDITED	30.06.2021 UNAUDITED	31.03.2022 AUDITED
1	Total income from operations (Gross)	14,340.00	12,827.17	11,666.52	54,778.25	19,458.89	19,810.49	18,224.10	81,295.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	599.18	6.16	146.35	845.12	241.48	1,241.96	1,022.59	3,902.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	599.18	6.16	146.35	845.12	241.48	1,241.96	1,022.59	3,902.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	372.36	250.94	92.98	793.50	(23.03)	1,270.90	935.32	3,488.62
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	372.36	216.12	92.98	758.68	430.87	1,439.61	1,162.64	3,755.22
6	Equity Share Capital	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36	2,211.36
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)								
	a) Basic	1.68	0.98	0.42	3.59	(0.10)	5.75	4.23	15.78
	b) Diluted	1.68	0.98	0.42	3.59	(0.10)	5.75	4.23	15.78

NOTES
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half year Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website(www.ucalfuel.com).

FOR UCAL FUEL SYSTEMS LIMITED
JAYAKAR KRISHNAMURTHY
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Chennai
Date : 10.08.2022

